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NOTES
1. THE MINIMUM CORNER CLEARANCE FROM THE CURB LINE OR EDGE OF PAVEMENT INTERSECTING STREETS SHALL BE AT
LEAST TWENTY (20) FEET FROM THE POINT OF TANGENCY OF THE RADIUS CURVATURE OR 20' FROM THE INTERSECTION OF
THE RIGHT-OF-WAY LINES, WHICHEVER IS GREATER.  NO DRIVEWAYS OR PARKING SPACES SHALL ENCROACH ON THIS
MINIMUM CORNER CLEARANCE.

2. WITHIN THE AREA OF A DEFINED SIGHT TRIANGLE, THERE SHALL BE NO SIGHT OBSTRUCTING OR PARTLY OBSTRUCTING
WALL, FENCE, SIGN, FOLIAGE, BERMING OR PARKED VEHICLES BETWEEN THE HEIGHTS OF TWENTY-FOUR (24) INCHES AND
EIGHT (8) FEET ABOVE THE CURB ELEVATION OR THE NEAREST TRAVELED WAY, IF NO CURBING EXISTS.

3. ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE IN STRICT ACCORDANCE WITH CITY OF RALEIGH STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS.

4. TRACT E MAY BE DEVELOPED FOR UP TO 100,000 SQUARE FEET OF RETAIL AND 325 LODGING UNITS AND EITHER (i) 350
RESIDENTIAL DWELLING UNITS AND 500,000 SQUARE FEET OF OFFICE; (ii) 1,800 RESIDENTIAL DWELLING UNITS; OR (iii) 800
RESIDENTIAL DWELLING UNITS AND 300,000 SQUARE FEET OF OFFICE. OPEN SPACE AND/OR RECREATIONAL USES SHALL BE
PERMITTED.

SOLID WASTE COMPLIANCE STATEMENT:
1. THE DEVELOPER ACKNOWLEDGES THAT THEY HAVE REVIEWED AND ARE IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE REQUIREMENTS SET FORTH IN

THE SOLID WASTE DESIGN MANUAL.

2. THE SOLID WASTE REMOVAL FOR THIS PROJECT WILL BE HANDLED BY A PRIVATE SERVICE.

3. REFUSE WILL BE COLLECTED IN DUMPSTERS LOCATED ON SITE.

4. NO DUMPSTERS WILL REQUIRE BACKING INTO THE PUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY FROM THE PROJECT SITE.

CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY "NC811" (811) OR (1-800-632-4949)  AT

LEAST 3 FULL BUSINESS DAYS PRIOR TO BEGINNING CONSTRUCTION

OR EXCAVATION TO HAVE EXISTING UTILITIES LOCATED.

CONTRACTOR SHALL CONTACT ANY LOCAL UTILITIES THAT PROVIDE

THEIR OWN LOCATOR SERVICES INDEPENDENT OF "NC811".

REPORT ANY DISCREPANCIES TO THE ENGINEER IMMEDIATELY.

R

SITE DATA

CX-12-ULEXISTING ZONING

MIXED USE

EXISTING TOTAL SITE AREA: 1,334,243 SF / 30.63 AC

EXISTING USE

SITE AREA

PROPOSED USE

BUILDING HEIGHT 150' (12 STORIES)MAXIMUM

PROPOSED

REQUIREDTREE CONSERVATION

MIXED USE (TOTAL SITE BREAKDOWN)
RETAIL: 276,849 SF (EX. TO REMAIN) + 124,174 SF (PROP.) = 401,023 SF
RESTAURANT/BAR: 75,029 (EX. TO REMAIN)
OFFICE: 344,023 (EX. TO REMAIN) + 362,097 (PROP.) = 706,300 SF
CINEMA/MOVIE THEATER: 984 SEATS
HEALTH CLUB: 27,465 SF (EX. TO REMAIN)
RESIDENTIAL (APARTMENTS): 426 UNITS; 511,260 SF

   307 - 1 BR,  90 - 2 BR, 29 - 3 BR = 574 BR TOTAL 
HOTEL: 229 ROOMS (EX. TO REMAIN)
HOTEL CONFERENCE ROOM: 10,200 SF (EX. TO REMAIN)

PROPOSED

10% OF EXISTING PROJECT AREA = 10% * 376,078 SF = 37,608 SF
= 8.63 AC.
0 SF; 0%

VEHICLE PARKING

PROPOSED

HC PARKING REQUIRED

PROPOSED

HC VAN PARKING REQUIRED

PROPOSED

AMENITY REQUIRED
SPACE

1,200 SPACES (PROP.) + 2,063 (EX. TO REMAIN) = 3,263 (105.1%)

1,200 SPACES * 2% = 24 SPACES

TOTAL REQUIRED PARKING = 3,106 SPACES

24 SPACES

24 HC SPACES/6 = 4

4 SPACES

10% OF PROJECT AREA = 10% * 376,078 SF = 37,608 SF

37,858 SF - TOTAL (SEE SHEET C2.00)
20,890 SF (50%) - CONTIGUOUS AND VISUALLY PERMEABLE TO ROW

147'-05" (MAX)

DEVELOPER
KANE REALTY CORPORATION
4321 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS AVE
SUITE 250
919. 833. 7755
RALEIGH, NC 27609

PROJECT NUMBER: KAN-19010
DATE: AUGUST 9, 2019

PROJECT
AREA

RESIDENTIAL2: (426-16)UNITS * 1SPACE/UNIT = 410 SPACES
HEALTH CLUB1: 27,465 SF * 1/500 SF = 55 SPACES
CINEMA: 984 SF * 1/5 SEATS = 197 SPACES
OFFICE1: 706,300 SF * 1/500 SF = 1,413 SPACES
RESTAURANT/BAR1: 75,029 * 1/500 SF = 151 SPACES
RETAIL1: 401,023 SF * 1/500 SF = 803 SPACES

PAM
LICO RD

ROWAN ST

RO
CK

IN
GHAM

 ST

NORTH HILLS OWNER LPOWNER

1705597841PIN

EXISTING PROJECT SITE AREA: 376,564 SF / 8.64 AC
PROPOSED ROW DEDICATION: 486 SF / 0.011 AC
PROPOSED PROJECT SITE AREA: 376,078 SF / 8.63 AC

REQUIRED

HOTEL3: 229 ROOMS * .5SPACE/ROOM = 115 SPACES
HOTEL CONFERENCE ROOM1: 10,200 SF * 1/500 SF = 21 SPACES
LESS4: 30,000 SF GROUND STORY * 1/500 SPACES = -60 SPACES

PROPOSED

STORIES OVER 7 = (12 - 7) * 50SF = 250 SF
TOTAL AMENITY AREA REQUIRED = 37,858 SF

SEATING REQUIRED = 37,858 SF / 50 SF = 758 LF OF SEATING
TREES REQUIRED = 37,858 SF/ 1,000 SF = 38 TREES

BIKE PARKING

50 SPACES (20 LT SPACES, 30 ST SPACES)5

LT SPACES TO BE PROVIDED INTERNAL TO THE PARKING DECK

REQUIRED LT BIKE PARKING = 175 SPACES

RESIDENTIAL: NONE
HEALTH CLUB: NONE
CINEMA: NONE
OFFICE: 706,300 SF * 1/5,000 SF = 142 SPACES
RESTAURANT/BAR: 75,029 * 1/25,000 SF = 4 SPACES (MIN)
RETAIL: 401,023 * 1/25,000 SF = 17 SPACESREQUIRED

LONGTERM

HOTEL: 229 ROOMS * 1SPACE/20ROOM = 12 SPACES
HOTEL CONFERENCE ROOM: NONE

PROPOSED
BIKE
PARKING

REQUIRED
SHORTTERM

RESIDENTIAL: 426 UNITS * 1SPACE/20UNIT = 22 SPACES
HEALTH CLUB: 27,465 SF * 1/5,000 SF =  6 SPACES
CINEMA: 984 SF * 1/500 SEATS = 2 SPACES
OFFICE: 706,300 SF * 1/10,00 SF = 71 SPACES
RESTAURANT/BAR: 75,029 * 1/50,00 SF = 4 SPACES (MIN)
RETAIL: 401,023 * 1/5,000 SF = 81 SPACES

HOTEL: NONE
HOTEL CONF.E ROOM: 10,200 SF * 1/5,000 SF =  4 SPACES (MIN)

TOTAL REQUIRED LT BIKE PARKING5 = 20 SPACES

REQUIRED LT BIKE PARKING = 190 SPACES
TOTAL REQUIRED LT BIKE PARKING5 = 30 SPACES

1. PER 7.1.4.C.3 UL 1SPACE/500 SF NON RESIDENTIAL

2. PER 7.1.4.C.2 UL FIRST 16 UNITS OF RESIDENTIAL REQUIRE NO PARKING

3. PER 7.1.3.A OVERNIGHT LODGING PARKING IS REDUCED 50%

4. PER 7.1.4.A NO PARKING REQUIRED FOR FIRST 30,00 SF OF GROUND STORY GROSS FLOOR AREA

5. PER 7.1.8.A MIXED USE FACILITY SHOULD NOT BE REQUIRED TO PROVIDE MORE THAN 50 BIKE SPACES

SHEETS BY OTHERS

OVERLAY DISTRICT N/A

PARKING NOTE:
· RETAIL, RESTAURANT AND BARS ARE TO BE INTERCHANGEABLE FOR

PARKING CALCULATIONS DUE TO UDO SECTION 7.1.4.C.3 INDICATING
NON RESIDENTIAL USES IN UL FRONTAGE DISTRICTS MAY BE PARKED AT
THE LESSER OF 1 SPACE/500 SF OR WHAT IS SHOWN IN THE UDO
PARKING TABLE.

· BICYCLE PARKING REQUIREMENTS FOR RETAIL, RESTAURANT AND BARS
HAVE BEEN SHOWN USING THE MOST CONSERVATIVE REQUIREMENTS
OF THE USES TO ENSURE FUTURE BUILD OUT COMPLIANCE.

AutoCAD SHX Text
The Construction Contractor responsible for the extension of  water, Construction Contractor responsible for the extension of  water,  responsible for the extension of  water, sewer, and/or reuse, as approved in these plans, is responsible for contacting the Public Works Department at (919) 996-2409,  the Public Works Department at (919) 996-2409, Public Works Department at (919) 996-2409,  at (919) 996-2409, (919) 996-2409, , and the Public Utilities Department at (919) 996-4540 at least Public Utilities Department at (919) 996-4540 at least  at (919) 996-4540 at least (919) 996-4540 at least  at least twenty four hours prior to beginning any of their construction. prior to beginning any of their construction.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Failure to notify both City Departments in advance of beginning  to notify both City Departments in advance of beginning City Departments in advance of beginning  in advance of beginning construction, will result in the issuance of monetary fines, and require monetary fines, and require , and require reinstallation of any water or sewer facilities not inspected as a result of this notification failure.

AutoCAD SHX Text
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ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL CONFORM WITH THE LATEST VERSION OF THE CITY OF RALEIGH AND NCDOT STANDARDS, SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS.
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OWNERPARCEL #

1

PIN

HARRIS, WENDY M

EXISTING USE ZONING

2

3

4

5

6

1705498421 SINGLE FAMILY R-4

WALLACE, BRIAN E
WALLACE, HELEN B

1705499600 SINGLE FAMILY R-4

HUEBNER, JOHN B
HUEBNER, CINDA NICOLE

1705499721 SINGLE FAMILY R-4

IBRAHIM, SHERINE A 1705499841 SINGLE FAMILY R-4

TALTON, ALFRED F
TALTON, LEAH W

1705590847 SINGLE FAMILY R-4

PASCHALOUDIS, PANAGIOTIS
PASCHALOUDIS, TERESA

1705591905 SINGLE FAMILY R-4

7 EVANS, KENNETH
HEYWOOD

1706500096 SINGLE FAMILY R-4

EXISTING CURRITUCK DR

EXISTING

PAMLICO DR

EXISTING

PRIVATE ENTRANCE

EX
IST

IN
G

RO
CK

IN
GHAM
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R

EXISTING

LASSITER MILL RD

EXISTING
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EXISTING
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PARKING
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WELLS FARGO

EXXON

TARGET

THE SHACK
WHICH WICH

OMEGA
SPORTS

SPORTCLIPS

FIVE GUYS

CINEMAS 14

CHIK-FIL-A

PIEOLOGY

FOX &
HOUND

SITE LEGEND

SUNTRUST

BANK OF
AMERICA

NORTH STATE
BANK

TOMA, SABAH TOMA,
NISREN

8 1706501164 SINGLE FAMILY R-4

ALEXAN OWNER LP
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

9 1706501878 COMM S/C CX-5

LASSITER OWNER LP10 1706506961 NBHD S/C CX-5

FIRST CITIZENS BANK &
TRUST COMPANY

11 1706601960 OFC GROSS O&I-1

FIRST CITIZENS BANK &
TRUST COMPANY

12 1706603584 HR OFFC O&I-1

NORTH HILLS TOWER II
LLC

13 1706604182 HR OFFC O&I-1

NHE OVERLOOK PARK
OWNER LP

14 1705695996 FASTFOOD PD

4208 SIX FORKS ROAD
LLC

16 1705697712 HR OFFC PD

17 TOWER 4 OWNER LLC 1705790316 XX O&I-1

PARK & MARKET
OWNER LLC

15 1705790940 MIXED USE SC

18 CITY OF RALEIGH 1705684882 XX R-4

19 SARIR, AFSHIN JOHN
SARIR, KAREN L

1705683881 SINGLE FAMILY R-4

20 QUEEN, BRENT BAKER,
MANDY RENEE

1705682789 SINGLE FAMILY R-4

21 JORDAN, MICHAEL L
JORDAN, SUSAN W

1705682708 SINGLE FAMILY R-4

22 WILSON, WILLIAM
HOOPER WILSON, JEAN
G

1705681726 SINGLE FAMILY R-4

OWNERPARCEL #

23

PIN
BRINKLEY, DANIEL W
III BRINKLEY, LINDA B

EXISTING USE ZONING

1705589831 SINGLE FAMILY R-4

24 BEAVERS, KEVIN
BEAVERS, KAYLA

1705588887 SINGLE FAMILY R-4

25 WEATHERS, MARTY
W

1705587888 SINGLE FAMILY R-4

26 WYBEL, HOLLY D 1705586915 SINGLE FAMILY R-4

27 JANDRAIN, JAY J
JANDRAIN, LESLIE B

1705584981 SINGLE FAMILY R-4

28 MCLARRY, LOUISE C 1705583889 SINGLE FAMILY R-4

29 YANCEY, BRANDON J
YANCEY, MARGARET L

1705582990 SINGLE FAMILY R-4

30 SPARR, JULIE W
SPARR, JAMES D

1705582911 SINGLE FAMILY R-4

31 SCHROEDER, LINDA J
TRUSTEE SCHROEDER,
PAUL L TRUSTEE

1705581941 SINGLE FAMILY R-4

32 CAMAK, STEPHEN N
CAMAK, HOLLY
BYRUM

1705580962 SINGLE FAMILY R-4

33 SALEEBY, TIMOTHY M
SALEEBY, JAMIE W

1705489977 SINGLE FAMILY R-4

34 MAHMOUD, LORI D 1705487996 SINGLE FAMILY R-4

35 TURNER, LINDA K
TURNER, WILLIAM L

1705487917 SINGLE FAMILY R-4

SEE SHEET C0.00 FOR ALL PROJECT, SITE, GRADING, STORM DRAINAGE,
AND UTILITY NOTES

ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL CONFORM WITH THE LATEST VERSION OF THE
CITY OF RALEIGH AND NCDOT STANDARDS, SPECIFICATIONS, AND DETAILS.
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AREA 'B'
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SITE

OUTDOOR AMENITY AREA REQUIREMENTS
PROPOSED PROJECT ACREAGE: 8.63 AC (376,078 SF)

 OUTDOOR AMENITY REQUIRED: 376,078*10% + 5(STORIES ABOVE 7)* 50 SF = 37,858 SF
OUTDOOR AMENITY PROVIDED: 7,698 SF + 6,775 SF + 4,816 + 1,601, 12,005 + 4,963 = 37,858 SF

**SEE DIAGRAM FOR LOCATIONS (THIS SHEET)

SEATING REQUIRED: 1 LF/50 SF * 37,858 = 758 LF SEATING
SEATING PROVIDED: 758 LF SEATING MINIMUM

TREES REQUIRED: 1 LF/1,000 SF * 37,858 = 38 TREES
TREES PROVIDED: 38 TREES MINIMUM

NOTE: AMENITY AREA LOCATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON FINAL SITE CONDITIONS

AREA: 20,890 SF (55.2%)

AREA: 16,968 SF (44.8%)

PROPOSED PROJECT AREA BUILDING USE BREAKDOWN:

RESIDENTIAL USES: 511,260 GSF
OFFICE: 362,097 GSF
RETAIL/RESTAURANT: 124,174 GSF

TOTAL PROPOSED: 997,531 GSF

PERCENTAGE RESIDENTIAL: 511,260 / 997,531 = 51.3%*

*PER RALEIGH UDO SEC 1.5.3.D
WHEN A MIXED USE BUILDING IS GREATER THAN 50% RESIDENTIAL ONLY HALF THE AMENITY AREA MUST BE 
CONTIGUOUS TO THE PUBLIC SIDEWALK AND VISUALLY PERMEABLE FROM THE BUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY.

Parcel Table

Line #/Curve #
Length

Direction/Delta Radius

Parcel Table

Line #/Curve #

C1

L1

L2

C2

C3

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

C4

L8

C5

L9

L10

L11

L12

C6

L13

L14

L15

L16

C7

C8

C9

L17

L18

L19

L20

Length

1063.793

20.927

97.217

371.450

169.073

59.842

121.320

17.528

59.828

285.499

18.791

39.740

38.135

23.945

119.683

1.416

95.950

114.903

3.393

75.604

113.483

609.963

186.863

405.072

186.861

144.344

29.963

46.643

36.268

Direction/Delta

013.1687

N62° 38' 20.41"W

S70° 52' 59.30"W

021.9012

014.7020

S36° 57' 10.79"W

S32° 33' 28.69"W

S32° 25' 12.86"W

S32° 25' 12.86"W

S32° 08' 22.21"W

000.5788

S30° 56' 54.91"W

001.1747

S27° 26' 26.54"W

S26° 55' 55.11"W

S63° 03' 58.14"E

S25° 51' 40.86"W

014.3119

S08° 02' 34.93"W

S05° 22' 21.86"W

S81° 48' 00.69"E

S81° 59' 00.70"E

008.9224

036.9127

008.9223

N45° 00' 59.30"E

N05° 39' 59.31"E

N10° 20' 59.31"E

N33° 36' 57.42"W

Radius

4628.453

971.750

658.900

1860.000

1860.000

460.000

1199.946

628.752

1199.946

BUILDING S
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